OO ~NODU D WN R Boowvwoubrwne

I
N 2 O

10.11.2013

dPUN0
VBaHoBa AgenuHa
'ycbkoBa AHa

MenexvHa KpuctuHa

FOauHa KceHus
Mokngosa Mapus

banawoBa AnekcaHgpa
KysHeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
Monukapnosa Mapus
MoknpoBa AHacTacus
KyopsiBueBa EnnsaBeTa

(017 ]6)
WndppuH EBreHnn
KoHknH AnekcaHap
Cknsapos Tumoden
BacuneHko VeaH
LWypuk OeHuc
XKykos Tumoden
JNeweHko Muxaunn
MywknH PomaH
AxnumoB Muxaun
KanmbikoB JaHuun
WndppuH Hmukonan
TiopuH Ky3sbma

100m. KomnneKcHoe nnaBaHue

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

3B3p
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
210H
210H
210H

210H
lioH
lioH
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

Jlyqwiuli
1,29,24
1,39,85
1,38,21
1,46,13
1,44,90
1,46,05
1,46,84
1,51,91
1,50,62
1,46,28

1,35,16
1,32,83
1,34,23
1,33,01
1,34,86
1,41,34
1,41,85
1,39,64
1,43,44
1,43,32
1,40,09
1,43,17

Pesynbtar
1,25,49
1,40,05
1,40,48
1,42,05
1,42,53
1,42,65
1,46,25
1,47,07
1,48,68
1,49,85

Pesynbtar
1,32,01
1,32,51
1,32,68
1,33,17
1,34,58
1,37,57
1,40,54
1,40,88
1,42,07
1,42,40
1,42,94

DK

3 B3p
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
2 1OH
2 OH
2 1OH
2 IOH

1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH



