	ФИО	год		Лучший	Результат	
1	Иванова Аделина	2004	Звзр	1,29,24	1,25,49	3 взр
2	Гуськова Яна	2004	1юн	1,39,85	1,40,05	1 юн
3	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1юн	1,38,21	1,40,48	1 юн
4	Юдина Ксения	2004	1юн	1,46,13	1,42,05	1 юн
5	Покидова Мария	2004	1юн	1,44,90	1,42,53	1 юн
6	Балашова Александра	2004	1юн	1,46,05	1,42,65	1 юн
7	Кузнецова Александра	2006	1юн	1,46,84	1,46,25	2 юн
8	Поликарпова Мария	2004	2юн	1,51,91	1,47,07	2 юн
9	Покидова Анастасия	2004	2юн	1,50,62	1,48,68	2 юн
10	Кудрявцева Елизавета	2004	2юн	1,46,28	1,49,85	2 юн
	ФИО	год			Результат	
1	Шифрин Евгений	2004	2юн	1,35,16	1,32,01	1 юн
2	Конкин Александр	2004	1юн	1,32,83	1,32,51	1 юн
3	Скляров Тимофей	2004	1юн	1,34,23	1,32,68	1 юн
4	Василенко Иван	2004	1юн	1,33,01	1,33,17	1 юн
5	Щурик Денис	2004	2юн	1,34,86	1,34,58	2 юн
6	Жуков Тимофей	2004	2юн	1,41,34	1,37,57	2 юн
7	Лещенко Михаил	2004	2юн	1,41,85	1,40,54	2 юн
8	Пушкин Роман	2005	2юн	1,39,64	1,40,88	2 юн
9	Якимов Михаил	2004	2юн	1,43,44	1,42,07	2 юн
10	Калмыков Даниил	2004	2юн	1,43,32	1,42,40	2 юн
11	Шифрин Николай	2004	2юн	1,40,09	1,42,94	2 юн
12	Тюрин Кузьма	2004	2юн	1,43,17	дк	